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“MITEX Moscow 2023"
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7-10 November 2023
Expocentre, Moscow, Pavilion 1, Pavilion “Forum”

International tool expo

Wagenseilgasse 3, Euro Plaza, Bld. 5i, 3" Floor,

1120 Vienna, Austria

Tel.: + 43-1/230 85 35-34, Fax: +43-1/230 85 35-50,-51
E-Mail: m.haeussler@euroexpo-vienna.com
WWW.euroexpo-vienna.com

ORDER FORM FOR CONFERENCE ROOM BOOKING

Company:

Contact person:

You can book a seminar room at CEC “Expocentre” for hosting a seminar, presentation, press conference or
other event during “MITEX” exhibition. The Organizers are ready to include your events into the exhibition’s
business programme calendar. Please provide us with the event details (event organizer, event format and
title, etc.). This information is subject to be revised or shorten for publishing.

Event format and title:

Date and time: Venue:

Conference Hall

Conference Hall“D1” Pavilion 1, 3™ Floor

Conference Hall “D2” Pavilion 1, 3™ Floor

South Hall Pavilion “Forum”
Marble Hall Conference Center

Seminar Room Pavilion 1, 3" Floor

We book:

Date Conference Hall

Preferable time:  from

A planned event must last a full hour (i.e. 1 hour, 2 hours, etc.).

Please note that time will be available within the given possibilities just during the exhibition from 7 - 10 November 2023, 10:00 - 18:00.

for

till

Hours

Capacity
156 seats
108 seats
200 seats
150 seats

10 seats

Price

Price/hour
360 EUR
330 EUR
485 EUR
390 EUR
40 EUR

Total EURO

Itis not allowed to use personal equipment (except for the personal computers) and technical staff, as well as to attract exterior organisations providing similar

services.

The Conference room may be occupied 10 minutes before the scheduled time.
The Conference room must be vacated within 10 minutes after the event ends.

Price/Hour
(rent time up to 3 hours)

Equipment
Sound equipment
Wired microphone
Radio wireless microphone
LCD projector and screen
Plasma screen 50”
Plasma screen 70"
Presenter
Notebook

Speaker’s stand

Stamp and Signature Name:

Date:

80 EUR
7 EUR
11 EUR
60 EUR
45 EUR
80 EUR
3EUR
25 EUR
30 EUR

Please

Price/Hour

tick (rent time over 3 hours) tick

) ) ] ) ) ) ) ).

65 EUR
5EUR
9 EUR
50 EUR
35EUR
65 EUR
2EUR
20 EUR
20 EUR

COo0oo0000

Organized by:
Euroexpo Exhibitions & Congress Development GmbH
Wagenseilgasse 3, Euro Plaza, Bld. 5i, 3" Floor, 1120 Vienna, Austria

VIENNA AUSTRIA
EUROEXPO

Exhibitions and Congress Development GmbH
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