International Trade Fair
"MITEX Moscow 2023"
7–10 November 2023
Expocentre, Moscow, Pavilion 1, Pavilion "Forum"

Company:



Contact person:

You can book a seminar room at CEC "Expocentre" for hosting a seminar, presentation, press conference or other event during "MITEX" exhibition. The Organizers are ready to include your events into the exhibition's business programme calendar. Please provide us with the event details (event organizer, event format and

Wagenseilgasse 3, Euro Plaza, Bld. 5i, 3rd Floor, 1120 Vienna, Austria Tel.: + 43-1/230 85 35-34, Fax: +43-1/230 85 35-50, -51 E-Mail: <u>m.haeussler@euroexpo-vienna.com</u> <u>www.euroexpo-vienna.com</u>

ORDER FORM FOR CONFERENCE ROOM BOOKING

title, etc.). This information is subject to be revised or shorten for publishing.



Order deadline: October 10, 2023

Date and time:	Conference Hall		Venue:							
	Conference Hall									
	Conference Hall		Conference Hall					Price/l	hour	
	Conference Hall	Conference Hall "D1" Pavi						360 EUR		
								330 E	330 EUR	
	30utii Hali Favili		7,5 1,551			200 seats		485 EUR		
	Marble Hall Conference Center					150 seats		390 E	390 EUR	
	Seminar Room Pavilion 1, 3 rd Floor					10 seats		40 E	40 EUR	
	We book: Date Preferable time:	Confe	erence Hall	for till	Hours	x	Price	= Tot	al EURO	
ervices.	equipment (except I	for the new	conal computers				oer 2023, 10:00		vidina simi	
The Conference room may be occibe Conference room must be va	•	before the	e scheduled time.	and tech				o – 18:00. Organisations pro	viding simi	
he Conference room may be oc	racated within 10 min	before the	escheduled time.	i) and tech	nical staff, as		tract exterior c			
he Conference room may be occ he Conference room must be va Equipn	racated within 10 min	before the	e scheduled time. r the event ends. Pr (rent tim	i) and tech	nical staff, as	well as to at	Pric (rent time	organisations prov ce/Hour	Please	
he Conference room may be occ he Conference room must be va Equipn Sound equipment	racated within 10 min	before the	e scheduled time. r the event ends. Pr (rent tim	ice/Hour e up to 3	nical staff, as	well as to at	Pric (rent time	ce/Hour e over 3 hours)	Please	
he Conference room may be occ he Conference room must be va Equipn Sound equipment Wired microphone	racated within 10 min	before the	e scheduled time. r the event ends. Pr (rent tim	o) and techi rice/Hour e up to 3 80 EUR	nical staff, as	well as to at	Pric (rent time	ce/Hour e over 3 hours) 5 EUR	Please	
he Conference room may be occ he Conference room must be va Equipn Sound equipment Wired microphone Radio wireless microphone	racated within 10 min	before the	e scheduled time. r the event ends. Pr (rent tim	ice/Hour e up to 3 80 EUR 7 EUR	nical staff, as	well as to at	Prio (rent time	ce/Hour e over 3 hours) 5 EUR	Please	
the Conference room may be occibe Conference room must be value. Equipm Sound equipment Wired microphone Radio wireless microphone LCD projector and screen	racated within 10 min	before the	e scheduled time. r the event ends. Pr (rent tim	oice/Hour e up to 3 80 EUR 7 EUR 11 EUR	nical staff, as	well as to at	Pric (rent time	ce/Hour e over 3 hours) 5 EUR 5 EUR	Please	
he Conference room may be occ the Conference room must be va Equipm Sound equipment Wired microphone Radio wireless microphone LCD projector and screen Plasma screen 50"	racated within 10 min	before the	e scheduled time. r the event ends. Pr (rent tim	ice/Hour e up to 3 80 EUR 7 EUR 11 EUR 60 EUR	nical staff, as	well as to at	Price (rent time 6 5 5 5 5 3 3	ce/Hour over 3 hours) 5 EUR 6 EUR 0 EUR	Please	
Equipm Sound equipment Wired microphone Radio wireless microphone LCD projector and screen Plasma screen 50" Plasma screen 70"	racated within 10 min	before the	e scheduled time. r the event ends. Pr (rent tim	oice/Hour e up to 3 80 EUR 7 EUR 11 EUR 60 EUR	nical staff, as	well as to at	Pric (rent time 6 5 5 5 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	ce/Hour e over 3 hours) 5 EUR 6 EUR 9 EUR 0 EUR 5 EUR	Please	
The Conference room may be occ The Conference room must be va	racated within 10 min	before the	e scheduled time. r the event ends. Pr (rent tim	ice/Hour e up to 3 80 EUR 7 EUR 11 EUR 60 EUR 45 EUR	nical staff, as	well as to at	Price (rent time) 6 5 5 3 6 2	ce/Hour e over 3 hours) 5 EUR 6 EUR 0 EUR 5 EUR 5 EUR	Please	

Date:

